Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chancellor Palpatine, Playing Both Sides Base The Nest
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 31 Count: 17
2x Grogu [SHD] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x R2-D2 [TWI] 3x Force Lightning [SOR]
3x Phase | Clone Trooper [TWI] 2x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Anakin's Interceptor [TWI] 3x Creative Thinking [TWI]
2x Ezra Bridger [SOR] 3x Merciless Contest [TWI]
2x Ahsoka Tano [TWI] 3x Now There Are Two of Them [TWI]

3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
3X

Asajj Ventress [TWI]

Anakin Skywalker [TWI]
Darth Maul [TWI]

Geonosis Patrol Fighter [TWI]
Plo Koon [TWI]

Ruthless Raider [SOR]

Kylo Ren [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/hUXeYfYMrUYYW
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




